———— TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal):May 2021
Open requisition for the Opening balance Stock for current
Coal Source
Month: Total (MT) month (MT)
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0 306360.93
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000
Alternate Coal 0 0.0000
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as
percentage of Total coal:
Date cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL
Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total
(Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed)
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 19617 0.000 0 19617 19617 0 0 19617 15775 0 0 15775 15775 0 0 15775 310203.56 0.00 0.00 310203.56
2 14804 0.000 0 14804 34422 0 0 34422 15064 0 0 15064 30839 0 0 30839 309943.89 0.00 0.00 309943.89
3 22921 0.000 0 22921 57343 0 0 57343 8335 0 0 8335 39173 0 0 39173 324530.86 0.00 0.00 324530.86
4 14668 0.000 0 14668 72011 0 0 72011 8095 0 0 8095 47268 0 0 47268 331104.09 0.00 0.00 331104.09
5 27333 0.000 0 27333 99344 0 0 99344 13670 0 0 13670 60938 0 0 60938 344766.66 0.00 0.00 344766.66
6 23141 0.000 0 23141 122485 0 0 122485 10839 0 0 10839 71777 0 0 71777 357069.07 0.00 0.00 357069.07
7 18303 0.000 0 18303 140788 0 0 140788 8865 0 0 8865 80642 0 0 80642 366506.94 0.00 0.00 366506.94
8 10014 0.000 0 10014 150802 0 0 150802 10617 0 0 10617 91259 0 0 91259 365904.46 0.00 0.00 365904.46
9 14866 0.000 0 14866 165668 0 0 165668 12668 0 0 12668 103927 0 0 103927 368102.31 0.00 0.00 368102.31
10 14722 0.000 0 14722 180390 0 0 180390 15382 0 0 15382 119309 0 0 119309 367442.00 0.00 0.00 367442.00
11 30123 0.000 0 30123 210514 0 0 210514 14999 0 0 14999 134308 0 0 134308 382566.44 0.00 0.00 382566.44
12 27284 0.000 0 27284 237798 0 0 237798 15826 0 0 15826 150134 0 0 150134 394024.85 0.00 0.00 394024.85
13 19316 0.000 0 19316 257114 0 0 257114 10576 0 0 10576 160710 0 0 160710 402764.54 0.00 0.00 402764.54
14 19271 0.000 0 19271 276385 0 0 276385 6611 0 0 6611 167321 0 0 167321 415424.77 0.00 0.00 415424.77
15 10990 0.000 0 10990 287375 0 0 287375 7510 0 0 7510 174831 0 0 174831 418904.72 0.00 0.00 418904.72
16 19159 0.000 0 19159 306534 0 0 306534 8788 0 0 8788 183619 0 0 183619 429275.63 0.00 0.00 429275.63
17 15160 0.000 0 15160 321694 0 0 321694 8021 0 0 8021 191640 0 0 191640 436414.82 0.00 0.00 436414.82
18 10988 0.000 0 10988 332682 0 0 332682 9532 0 0 9532 201172 0 0 201172 437871.17 0.00 0.00 437871.17
19 15593 0.000 0 15593 348275 0 0 348275 9927 0 0 9927 211099 0 0 211099 443537.11 0.00 0.00 443537.11
20 18871 0.000 0 18871 367146 0 0 367146 6299 0 0 6299 217398 0 0 217398 456108.62 0.00 0.00 456108.62
21 30730 0.000 0 30730 397876 0 0 397876 5627 0 0 5627 223025 0 0 223025 481211.99 0.00 0.00 481211.99
22 36947 0.000 0 36947 434823 0 0 434823 7167 0 0 7167 230192 0 0 230192 510991.62 0.00 0.00 510991.62
23 33632 0.000 0 33632 468455 0 0 468455 5847 0 0 5847 236039 0 0 236039 538776.70 0.00 0.00 538776.70
24 19044 0.000 0 19044 487499 0 0 487499 6636 0 0 6636 242675 0 0 242675 551185.13 0.00 0.00 551185.13
25 8149 0.000 0 8149 495648 0 0 495648 7549 0 0 7549 250224 0 0 250224 551785.25 0.00 0.00 551785.25
26 19088 0.000 0 19088 514737 0 0 514737 8174 0 0 8174 258398 0 0 258398 562699.66 0.00 0.00 562699.66
27 30334 0.000 0 30334 545071 0 0 545071 9419 0 0 9419 267817 0 0 267817 583614.92 0.00 0.00 583614.92
28 30572 0.000 0 30572 575643 0 0 575643 9061 0 9061 276878 0 0 276878 605126.75 0.00 0.00 605126.75
29 26564 0.000 0 26564 602208 0 0 602208 8381 0 0 8381 285259 0 0 285259 623309.97 0.00 0.00 623309.97
30 22975 0.000 0 22975 625183 0 0 625183 9845 0 0 9845 295104 0 0 295104 636440.44 0.00 0.00 636440.44
31 15580 0.000 0 15580 640763 0 0 640763.30 10537 0 0 10537 305641 0 0 305641 641483.54 0.00 0.00 641483.54
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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